MERCURY (200 [DFI) ¥ THROTTLE LINKAGE b
Serial Mbr Range: 07593000 thru 0T 800933 [LUSA)

5 Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
2 10 818934 B0|SCREW M3 X B0) 1
3 23 2avE0N5|BUSHING 1
4 23 821113|BUSHING 1
5 10 40124 | SCREW [ME » 55) 2
G 11 40021 2|NUT 2
7 42342 | CAP 2
g 42927 | PIN INSERT 1
9 11 40138 E|NUT 1
10 23 93248 1|5WIVEL BUSHING 1
11 884834 | LINE, 1
12 824010 2|4NCHOR BRACKET 1
13 8324016|LATCH 1
14 10 42975\ DRIVE SCREW 2
15 224015/ CUP 2
16 10 821560 25| SCREW [MB = 25) 2
17 12 43430 'WasSHER 1
18 10 821560 25| SCREW (M3 x 28] 1
19 854653 1|ROLLER GUIDE 1
20 ar 2142814 7| 5WITCH 1
1 R4 8163117 |CABLE TIE 1
22 10 824706 20| SCREW [M3.5 « 20] 2
23 12 35459 'WaASHER 2
24 8831428 2| SHIFT LINK 1
25 853968 3| SLIDE 1
i 11 40136 B|NUT 2
27 23 42334 | BUSHING 1
24 824070 1|UPFER SHIFT SHAFT 1 [LONG]
28 824070 2|UPPPER SHIFT SHAFT 1 [+#-LONG)
28 824070 3|UPPER SHIFT SHAFT 1 [Fe4-LOMG]
29 10 40011113 SCREW [M5 =« 45) 3
30 858226 1| TPS COVER 1
Kil 233032 | LINKE, 1
32 283081 | TP LEVER 1
K] 832952 11| THROTTLE POSITION SEMSOR |1
34 10 821300 25| SCREW [ME x 25) 3
Kid] 12 ERBETY|'WASHER 3
36 28 834935| GROMMET 3
a7 23 856954 | BUSHIMG 3
] B54486 2|BRACKET 1 -
1318 T Ed CESDT [ Cl D 1




